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BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING 
 

DECEMBER 10, 2019 --  6:30 PM 
  

                                         

   (a)       Call to Order 
 

  (b) Roll Call of Council Members and Mayor 

 

  (c) Pledge of Allegiance 

 

  (d) Council Member Presentations 

    ∙ Mr. Maldonado  

    ∙ Mr. Sorokach 

    ∙ Ms. Schappert 

    ∙ Mr. Casey 

    ∙ Mr. Sipple 

    ∙ Mr. Gibbons 
  

  (e) Mayor’s Presentation 

 

  (f) Borough Manager’s Presentation 

 

  (g) Chief Fedorczyk’s Presentation 

 

  (h) Committee Presentations 

 

(i) Legislation 

 

(j) Public Comment 

 

 

RESOLUTION 90 OF 2019 – A Resolution authorizing the November, 2019 payroll in the 

amount of $34,899.86. 

 

 

RESOLUTION 91 OF 2019 – A Resolution authorizing the November, 2019, bills in the amount 

of $47,114.48. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

RESOLUTION 92 OF 2019 – A Resolution accepting the proposal of Stephen Franco for the 

sale of the former Borough Building. 

 

(k) Future Meeting Dates: 

 

*NOTE – There will have to be one additional meeting convenience for Borough Council to 

formally adopt the 2020 Ashley Borough Budget which was advertised. 

 

    TUESDAY, JANUARY 7, 2020 at 6:30 PM 

    NEW COUNCIL INAUGURATION 

    BOROUGH COUNCIL REORGANIZATION MEETING 

    BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING 

 

    TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2020 at 6:30 PM 

    BOROUGH COUNCIL WORK SESSION 

 

 

  (l) Adjournment 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

DRAFT / FOR COUNCIL CONSIDERATION 
 

 

2020 ASHLEY BOROUGH  

COUNCIL MEETING CALENDAR 
 

 
Tuesday, January 7, 2020   6:30 PM  Reorganization Meeting/Council Mtg 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, February 11, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, May 12, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, July 7, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, July 14, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, August 4, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, September 1, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Work Session 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

NO MEETING TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2020 – ELECTION DAY 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020  6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020  6:30 PM   Work Session 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020   6:30 PM   Council Meeting 

 

 
 


